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ManiLife Deep Roast Crunchy Peanut Butter 900g
Short Product Name:
Deep Roast Crunchy Peanut Butter 900g

Made from the finest whole peanuts, grown by our good friends on their family-run farm in Argentina. Roasted for a deeper, more intense flavour by our master peanut roaster in the UK. And finally, blended in

small batches for a creaminess that defies your knife and spreads itself. Spoon it. Pour it. Eat-it-with-your-fingers. Taste it, you’ll see why we’re the peanut butter everybody’s talking about. Try it drizzled onto

porridge with blueberries & apple. Our award-winning Deep Roast Crunchy has won 3 stars at the Great Taste Awards.

Traded Unit GTIN: 35060560280058   Internal GTIN: 5060560280057   Supplier : ManiLife   Suppliers Product Code : MM2

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2541kJ

613kcal
49.3g 6.5g 6.4g 1.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2541kJ 613kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2541kJ 

613kCal

Carbohydrates 9.1g

of which sugars 6.4g

Fat 49.3g

of which saturates 6.5g

Fibre -g

Protein 28.9g

Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

CONTAINS PEANUTS

PRODUCED IN A FACTORY THAT HANDLES SESAME AND OTHER NUTS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Hi-Oleic Argentinian PEANUTS 99.1%; Sea Salt 0.9%

Supplier's Product Code : MM2

Product Added : 25 July 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 25 July 2024

erudus id : 9632ce3b072e44dbb02dac0118184a08
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